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Directory

Service lines / Names
Business Tax Compliance
& Advisory

Designation

Sim Kwang Gek Country Tax Leader

Email

kgsim@deloitte.com
hooitan@deloitte.com

mwchoy@deloitte.com
sukavita@deloitte.com
choe@deloitte.com

Telephone

+603 7610 8849
+603 7610 8843

+603 7610 8842
+603 7610 8437
+603 7610 8997

jultan@deloitte.com
euchow@deloitte.com
sbmartin@deloitte.com

+603 7610 8847
+603 9764 8423
+603 7610 8925

Tan Hooi Beng Deputy Country Tax
Leader

Choy Mei Won Partner

Suzanna Kavita Director

Hoe Chiu Fang Director

Business Process

Solutions

Julie Tan Partner

Eugene Chow Jan Liang Partner

Shareena Martin Director

Capital Allowances Study

Chee Pej Pei Partner

pechee@deloitte.com

+603 7610 8862

Deloitte Private

Chee Pei Pei Deloitte Private Leader
Malaysia

Kei Ooi Director

Patricia Lau Director

pechee@deloitte.com

soooi@deloitte.com
palau@deloitte.com

+603 7610 8862

+603 7610 8395
+6012 5223780

Global Employer Services

Ang Weina Global Employer angweina@deloitte.com +603 7610 8841
Services Leader

Chee Ying Cheng Partner yichee@deloitte.com +603 7610 8827

Michelle Lai Director michlai@deloitte.com +603 7610 8846

Tan Keat Meng Director keatmeng@deloitte.com +603 7610 8767

Janice Lim Yee Phing Director janilim@deloitte.com +603 7610 8129

Global Investment and

Innovation Incentives

(Gi3)

Ng Lan Kheng Gi® Leader lkng@deloitte.com +604 218 9268

Tham Lih Jiun Partner litham@deloitte.com +603 7610 8875
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Renee Ho Director sueho@deloitte.com +603 7610 8996
Jason Tey Director jatey@deloitte.com +603 7610 7547
Indirect Tax

Tan Eng Yew Indirect Tax Leader etan@deloitte.com +603 7610 8870
Senthuran Elalingam Partner selalingam@deloitte.com  +603 7610 8879
Chandran TS Ramasamy Director ctsramasamy@deloitte.com +603 7610 8873
Larry James Sta Maria Director Istamaria@deloitte.com +603 7610 8636
Nicholas Lee Pak Wei Director nichlee@deloitte.com +603 7610 8361
Chin Choon Siong Director cschin@deloitte.com +603 7610 8487

International Tax &
Value Chain Alignment

Tan Hooi Beng International Tax

Leader
Kelvin Yee Rung Hua Partner
Tan Chia Woon Director
Eunice Hoo Director

hooitan@deloitte.com

keyee@deloitte.com
chiatan@deloitte.com
ehoo@deloitte.com

+603 7610 8843

+603 7610 8621
+603 7610 8791
+603 7610 8169

Mergers & Acquisitions

Country Tax Leader
Director
Director

Sim Kwang Gek
Chong Yen Hau
Choy Mei Teng

kgsim@deloitte.com
yechong@deloitte.com
mtchoy@deloitte.com

+603 7610 8849
+603 7610 8385
+603 7610 8150

Tax Audit & Investigation

Mohd Fariz Mohd Faruk Tax Controversy

mmohdfaruk@deloitte.com

yuwong@deloitte.com

+603 7610 8153

+603 7610 8176

Leader
Wong Yu Sann Director
Tax Technology
Consulting

Tax Technology
Consulting Leader

Senthuran Elalingam

selalingam@deloitte.com

+603 7610 8879

Transfer Pricing

Subhabrata Dasgupta

Philip Yeoh Partner
Gagan Deep Nagpal Partner
Vrushang Sheth Partner
Tan Wei Chuan Partner

Transfer Pricing Leader sudasgupta@deloitte.com

phyeoh@deloitte.com

gnagpal@deloitte.com
vsheth@deloitte.com
wctan@deloitte.com

+603 7610 8376
+603 7610 7375
+603 7610 8876
+603 7610 8534

+604 218 9888
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Anil Kumar Gupta Director anilkgupta@deloitte.com +603 7610 8224
Shilpa Srichand Director ssrichand@deloitte.com +603 7664 4358
Himanshu Bakshi Director hibakshi@deloitte.com +603 7664 4497
Thomas Chan Director thchan@deloitte.com +603 7610 8141
Deeip Mahesh Director djaisingaani@deloitte.com +603 7610 8396
Jaisingaani

Rohit Sharma Director rsharma5@deloitte.com +603 7610 7966
Sectors / Names Designation Email Telephone
Automotive

Choy Mei Won Partner mwchoy@deloitte.com +603 7610 8842

Consumer Products

Sim Kwang Gek

Country Tax Leader

kgsim@deloitte.com

+603 7610 8849

Financial Services

Toh Hong Peir Partner htoh@deloitte.com +603 7610 8808
Mohd Fariz Mohd Faruk Partner mmohdfaruk@deloitte.com +603 7610 8153
Owen Wong Director owewong@deloitte.com +603 7610 8336
Energy, Resources &

Industrials

Toh Hong Peir Partner htoh@deloitte.com +603 7610 8808
Lum Pei Ting Director peilum@deloitte.com +603 7610 7603
Real Estate

Tham Lih Jiun Partner litham@deloitte.com +603 7610 8875
Gan Sin Reei Director sregan@deloitte.com +603 7610 8166
Telecommunications

Thin Siew Chi Partner sthin@deloitte.com +603 7610 8878
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Other Specialist Groups
/ Names
Chinese Services Group

Designation

Tham Lih Jiun

Chinese Services
Group Tax Leader

Email

litham@deloitte.com

Telephone

+603 7610 8875

Japanese Services Group

Eugene Chow Jan Liang

Japanese Services
Group Leader

euchow@deloitte.com

+603 9764 8423

Korean Services Group

Chee Pej Pei Korean Services Group  pechee@deloitte.com +603 7610 8862
Leader
Branches / Names Designation Email Telephone
Penang
Ng Lan Kheng Partner lkng@deloitte.com +604 218 9268
Tan Wei Chuan Partner wctan@deloitte.com +604 218 9888
Au Yeong Pui Nee Director pnauyeong@deloitte.com +604 218 9888
Monica Liew Director monicaliew@deloitte.com  +604 218 9888
Lee Kok Jiunn Director kolee@deloitte.com +604 294 5785
Jo Ann Tan Director litan@deloitte.com +604 294 5505
Lim Sau Chuin Director saulim@deloitte.com +604 294 5699
Ashish Kedia Director akedia@deloitte.com +604 294 5551
Johor Bahru
Thean Szu Ping Partner spthean@deloitte.com +607 268 0988
Caslin Ng Yuet Foong Director caslinng@deloitte.com +607 268 0850
Catherine Kok Nyet Yean Director nykok@deloitte.com +607 268 0882
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Julie Tan Eugene Chow
Jan Liang
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Sim Kwang Gek Tan Hooi Beng
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Ang Weina Chee Ying Cheng Ng Lan Kheng Tham Lih Jiun
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Tan Eng Yew Senthuran Kelvin Yee Mohd Fariz Subhabrata

Elalingam Rung Hua Mohd Faruk Dasgupta
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Philip Yeoh Gagan Deep Vrushang Sheth Tan Wei Chuan Toh Hong Peir

Nagpal
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Thean Szu Ping Suzanna Kavita  Hoe Chiu Fang Shareena Martin

Patricia Lau Michelle Lai Tan Keat Meng Janice Lim Yee
Phing
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Renee Ho Jason Tey Chandran TS Larry James Sta  Nicholas Lee Pak
Ramasamy Maria Wei
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Chin Choon Tan Chia Woon Eunice Hoo Chong Yen Hau Choy Mei Teng
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Wong Yu Sann Anil Kumar Gupta Shilpa Srichand  Himanshu Bakshi ~ Thomas Chan

by

Deeip Mahesh Rohit Sharma Owen Wong Lum Pei Ting Gan Sin Reei
Jaisingaani

1

Au Yeong Pui Monica Liew Lee Kok Jiunn Jo Ann Tan Lim Sau Chuin
Nee

Ashish Kedia Caslin Ng Yuet Catherine Kok
Foong Nyet Yean
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Deloitte

Deloitte refers to one or more of Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu Limited (“DTTL”), its global network of member firms, and their related entities (collectively, the “Deloitte organization”).
DTTL (also referred to as “Deloitte Global”) and each of its member firms and related entities are legally separate and independent entities, which cannot obligate or bind each other in
respect of third parties. DTTL and each DTTL member firm and related entity is liable only for its own acts and omissions, and not those of each other. DTTL does not provide services to
clients. Please see www.deloitte.com/about to learn more.

Deloitte Asia Pacific Limited is a company limited by guarantee and a member firm of DTTL. Members of Deloitte Asia Pacific Limited and their related entities, each of which is a
separate and independent legal entity, provide services from more than 100 cities across the region, including Auckland, Bangkok, Beijing, Bengaluru, Hanoi, Hong Kong, Jakarta, Kuala

Lumpur, Manila, Melbourne, Mumbai, New Delhi, Osaka, Seoul, Shanghai, Singapore, Sydney, Taipei and Tokyo.

About Deloitte Malaysia
In Malaysia, services are provided by Deloitte Tax Services Sdn Bhd and its subsidiaries and affiliates.

This communication contains general information only, and none of DTTL, its global network of member firms or their related entities is, by means of this communication, rendering
professional advice or services. Before making any decision or taking any action that may affect your finances or your business, you should consult a qualified professional adviser.

No representations, warranties or undertakings (express or implied) are given as to the accuracy or completeness of the information in this communication, and none of DTTL, its
member firms, related entities, employees or agents shall be liable or responsible for any loss or damage whatsoever arising directly or indirectly in connection with any person relying

on this communication.
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